LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST D EFFICACITE EN COMBAT DE
LORMONT NA

27.05.2023
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
v (+30pts) CANEZIN Caroline (64, NAQ) DOJO BIARROT
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
v/ (+20pts) MAROTEL Manon (64, NAQ) ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
v/ +10pts) IRUME Thalia (64, NAQ) US ST PALAISIENNE
v/ (+20pts) LAFAURIE RODRIGUEZ Alba (64, NAQ) CAMBO JUDO
v/ +10pts) MICHEL Patricia (64, NAQ) AMICALE LAIQUE L ESPERANCE
v/ (+27pts) SAINT-BLANCARD Eloise (64, NAQ) ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX
RATTRAPAGE N°14 FEM -40 CM v
+10pts) IRUME Thalia (64, NAQ) US ST PALAISIENNE

+opts) MICHEL Patricia (64, NAQ) AMICALE LAIQUE L ESPERANCE



(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

RATTRAPAGE N°15 FEM -40 CM

SAINT-BLANCARD Eloise

IRUME Thalia (64, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°17 CADETS F CM

(64, NAQ)

CANEZIN Caroline (64, NAQ)

CADETS MCM

LARRERE Florian (64, NAQ)

ROUE Noah (64, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

ZACCARON Denis (64, NAQ)

JOLY Thierry (64, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

COURAU Antoine (64, NAQ)

JACQUOT Julien (64, NAQ)

DIBAR Nolhan (64, NAQ)

LERDOU UDOY Cyril (64, NAQ)

TISNERAT Bastien (64, NAQ)

LATEULERE Romain (64, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

BOVIS Quentin (64, NAQ)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

BRANDAM Daniel (64, NA

Q)

COHEN MASSINA Axel (64, NAQ)

ORTHEZ ARTS MARTIAUX

US ST PALAISIENNE

DOJO BIARROT

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

AMICALE LAIQUE L ESPERANCE

DOJO ANGLOY

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

CLUB DE JUDO HENDAYAIS

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

JUDO CLUB D OGEU

JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON

JUDO CLUB D OGEU

JUDO CLUB D OGEU

JUDO CLUB DE JURANCON

DOJO BIARROT



(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

DUSSIER Louis (64, NAQ)

ISSAADI Zyad (64, NAQ)
GNAMESSOU Titouan (64, NAQ)
LAURENT Louis (64, NAQ)

SANZ Paul (64, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°1 CADETS

ROUE Noah (64, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°11 MASC -40 CM

COHEN MASSINA Axel (64, NAQ)

RATTRAPAGE N°13 MASC +40 CM

ZACCARON Denis (64, NAQ)

US PETROLES AQUITAINE JUDO

LEIALKI JUDO HASPARREN

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

DOJO PALOIS

DOJO PALOIS

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

DOJO BIARROT

AMICALE LAIQUE L ESPERANCE



